The Varian FRG-700 is a full range gauge that provides two
measuring technologies in a single, compact and economical
package to measure process and base pressure from 5 x 10-9
mbar to atmosphere (3.8 x 10-9 Torr to atmosphere). The sin-
gle, compact unit with one logarithmic analog output signal
significantly reduces the complexity of installation, setup
and integration. The benefit is reduced cost and reduction
in valuable space requirements.

Standards EN 61000-6-2, EN 61000-6-3, EN 61010-1
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
FRG-700 Full Range Gauge Pirani/IMG, KF 25 FRG700KF25
FRG-700 Full Range Gauge Pirani/IMG, 2.75“ CF FRG700CF35
FRG-700 Single Gauge Controller, 1 channel FRG700CNTR1
Accessories
FRG-700 Adapter for Controller FRG700ADPT
FRG-700 Full Range Gauge Maintenance Kit FRG700MAINT
FRG-700 Full Range Gauge Repair Kit FRG700REPR
FRG-700 Cable, Gauge to FRG Controller, 3M FRG700CBL3
FRG-700 Cable, Gauge to FRG Controller, 5M FRG700CBL5
FRG-700 Cable, Gauge to AG Turbo Controller, 3M TBD
*Without electronics and magnetic shielding.
United States
Varian Inc., Vacuum Technologies